June 2019

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
U-14 Makeup U-13 Gold at U-15 Practice | U-13 Blackat | U-14 at5:30
Game from 4/30 | .00 pm 5:30-7:30 6:00 pm
U-15 Practice at
5:30
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
U-15 Knights U-13 Blackat | U-14 at5:30 Snappers U-13 Blackat | U-13 Blackat | Snappers at
IS’:I';(;:tlce at 6:00 pm Practice 6:00 pm 6:00 pm 1:00
Flag Day

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Snappers at U-13 Gold at Snappers
12:00 & 3:30 | 6:00 pm Makeup game Summer Begins
Father’s Day from 5/8/19 7
23 | 30|24 25 26 27 28 29
g:;gztse g:;%zti U-13 Gold at U-13 Black at U-13 Black at Snappers at
at at 6:00 pm 5:30 6:00 pm 1:00
5:30 5:30
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July 2019

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

U-13 Gold at
6:00 pm

Canada Day

2

U-14 Knights
Makeup from
4/30/2019

3

4

Independence Day

5

U-15 @ 6:00
Makeup game
from 6/28/2019

6

Snapper at
12:00

7

Snappers at
12:00 & 2:30

8

U-15 Knights
at 6:00 pm

9

U-13 Knights

10

U-12 Knights

11

U-14 Knights

12

U-15 Knights
at 6:00 pm

13

Snappers at
1:00

14

Knights Practice at
5:30

15

U-15 Knights
at 6:00 pm

16

17

18

19

U-15 Knights
at 6:00 pm

20

21

Knights Practice at
5:30

22

U-15 Knights
at 6:00 pm

23

Knights
Tryouts

24

Knights
Tryouts

25

26

U-15 Knights
at 6:00 pm

27

28

Snappers at 12:00

Knights Practice at
5:30

29

30

31
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August 2019

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

3

10

11

12

13

14

Town &
Country Days
Setup

15

Town &
Country Days
Set up

16

Town &
Country Days
Set up

17

Town &
Country Days

18

Town &
Country Days
Parade @ 11

19

Town &
Country Days
Clean up

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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September 2019

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

4

5

7

Grandparents Da

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

13

19

20

21

22

Begins

24

25

26

27

28

29

Rosh Hashanah

30
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