June 2019

Sunda	ay	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
							1
2		3	4	5	6	7	8
U-14 Makeup Game from 4/30 U-15 Practice at 5:30		U-13 Gold at 6:00 pm		U-15 Practice 5:30-7:30	U-13 Black at 6:00 pm	U-14 at 5:30	
9		10	11	12	13	14	15
U-15 Knights Practice at 5:30		U-13 Black at 6:00 pm	U-14 at 5:30	Snappers Practice	U-13 Black at 6:00 pm	U-13 Black at 6:00 pm Flag Day	Snappers at 1:00
16		17	18	19	20	21	22
Snappers at 12:00 & 3:30 Father's Day		U-13 Gold at 6:00 pm		Snappers Makeup game from 5/8/19		Summer Begins	
23	30	24	25	26	27	28	29
Practice Pat at	Knights Practice at 5:30		U-13 Gold at 6:00 pm	U-13 Black at 5:30	U-13 Black at 6:00 pm		Snappers at 1:00

July 2019

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	U-13 Gold at 6:00 pm Canada Day	U-14 Knights Makeup from 4/30/2019		Independence Day	U-15 @ 6:00 Makeup game from 6/28/2019	Snapper at 12:00
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Snappers at 12:00 & 2:30	U-15 Knights at 6:00 pm	U-13 Knights	U-12 Knights	U-14 Knights	U-15 Knights at 6:00 pm	Snappers at 1:00
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Knights Practice at 5:30	U-15 Knights at 6:00 pm				U-15 Knights at 6:00 pm	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
Knights Practice at 5:30	U-15 Knights at 6:00 pm	Knights Tryouts	Knights Tryouts		U-15 Knights at 6:00 pm	
28	29	30	31			
Snappers at 12:00						
Knights Practice at 5:30						

August 2019

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14 Town & Country Days Set up	15 Town & Country Days Set up	16 Town & Country Days Set up	17 Town & Country Days
18 Town & Country Days Parade @ 11	19 Town & Country Days Clean up	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

September 2019

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	Labor Day					
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Grandparents Day						
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	Autumn Begins					
29	30					
Rosh Hashanah						